
2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Horse Judging

Date: 04/01/2022
Division: Junior

TEAM SCORES

Members: Moody, Roark
Simmons, Braelyn
Swafford, Haley

Coach: Roxanne Hanson
Agent: Roxanne Hanson

1st Place Score: 527 BledsoeCounty:

Team Name: Bledsoe Junior A

Members: Arnold, Pierson
King, Addison
Schmidt, Lydia

Coach: Adam Presley
Agent: Adam Presley

2nd Place Score: 519 HamiltonCounty:

Team Name: Hamilton Junior A

Members: Carter, Emma
Hall, Ruthie
Johnson, Dycee

Coach: Delaney Rostad
Agent: Delaney Rostad

3rd Place Score: 495 BlountCounty:

Team Name: Blount Junior A

Members: Blair, Kyndal
Walker, Madelyn
Williams, Clare

Coach: Delaney Rostad
Agent: Delaney Rostad

4th Place Score: 492 BlountCounty:

Team Name: Blount Junior B

Members: Ayers, Jude
Marler, Katelyn
Sweeten, Haddley

Coach: Kim Hurst
Agent: Kim Hurst

5th Place Score: 469 CockeCounty:

Team Name: Cocke Junior A

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Robbins, Mason 196.00 Morgan

2nd: King, Addison 184.00 Hamilton

3rd: Sweeten, Haddley 180.00 Cocke

4th: Simmons, Braelyn 178.00 Bledsoe

5th: Swafford, Haley 176.00 Bledsoe

6th: Goode, Aubree 175.00 Rhea

7th: Moody, Roark 173.00 Bledsoe

8th: Williams, Zoe 173.00 Sevier

9th: Johnson, Dycee 170.00 Blount

10th: Blair, Kyndal 169.00 Blount

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

5
21

8



2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Horse Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Member 5
Score

Halter
Score

Team Team
Perform
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

1 Bledsoe Junior A 173 178 176 527
Team Member 1 : (101)  Moody, Roark
Team Member 2 : (102)  Simmons, Braelyn
Team Member 3 : (103)  Swafford, Haley
Team Member 4 : ()  

1

Team Member 5 : ()  

0 0 0

5 Hamilton Junior A 166 184 169 519
Team Member 1 : (113)  Arnold, Pierson
Team Member 2 : (114)  King, Addison
Team Member 3 : (115)  Schmidt, Lydia
Team Member 4 : ()  

2

Team Member 5 : ()  

0 0 0

2 Blount Junior A 158 167 170 495
Team Member 1 : (104)  Carter, Emma
Team Member 2 : (105)  Hall, Ruthie
Team Member 3 : (106)  Johnson, Dycee
Team Member 4 : ()  

3

Team Member 5 : ()  

0 0 0

3 Blount Junior B 169 154 169 492
Team Member 1 : (107)  Blair, Kyndal
Team Member 2 : (108)  Walker, Madelyn
Team Member 3 : (109)  Williams, Clare
Team Member 4 : ()  

4

Team Member 5 : ()  

0 0 0

4 Cocke Junior A 143 146 180 469
Team Member 1 : (110)  Ayers, Jude
Team Member 2 : (111)  Marler, Katelyn
Team Member 3 : (112)  Sweeten, Haddley
Team Member 4 : ()  

5

Team Member 5 : ()  

0 0 0

7 Morgan County Junior Individual 196 196
Team Member 1 : (118)  Robbins, Mason
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

6

Team Member 5 : ()  

0 0 0



2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Horse Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Member 5
Score

Halter
Score

Team Team
Perform
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

8 Rhea County Junior Individual 175 175
Team Member 1 : (119)  Goode, Aubree
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

7

Team Member 5 : ()  

0 0 0

45 Sevier County Junior Individual 173 173
Team Member 1 : (122)  Williams, Zoe
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

8

Team Member 5 : ()  

0 0 0

6 Knox County Junior Individual 160 160
Team Member 1 : (116)  Martin, Wyatt
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

9

Team Member 5 : ()  

0 0 0

10 Sevier County Junior Individual 148 148
Team Member 1 : (121)  Johnson, Ava
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

10

Team Member 5 : ()  

0 0 0

42 Knox County Junior Individual 138 138
Team Member 1 : (117)  Munn, Hannah
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

11

Team Member 5 : ()  

0 0 0



Ex # Contestant Name

2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Horse Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

3124
2 - 2 - 3

2134
1 - 1 - 4

3421
2 - 1 - 2

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
3142

2 - 4 - 2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Rank

Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2

Scores
Reasons

Total

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reasons

Division: Junior - Sorted By Total Score

County

J1-Stock Horse Mares    J2-Stock Horse Geldings    J3-Ranch Pleasure    J4-Horsemanship

R3

Total

Score
Halter

Total

Score
Perform

R4

118 Robbins, Mason 3124 2134 3412 3124 1961 50 50 48 48 196 0Morgan 0 0
114 King, Addison 1324 2134 4123 1342 1842 48 50 38 48 184 0Hamilton 0 0
112 Sweeten, Haddley 3241 2143 3142 1324 1803 43 46 45 46 180 0Cocke 0 0

102 Simmons, Braelyn 1342 1324 3124 3214 1784 45 47 44 42 178 0Bledsoe 0 0

103 Swafford, Haley 3214 1342 1324 3124 1765 48 41 39 48 176 0Bledsoe 0 0

119 Goode, Aubree 3124 3214 4312 2134 1756 50 47 46 32 175 0Rhea 0 0
101 Moody, Roark 2134 2314 4213 1432 1737 42 49 40 42 173 0Bledsoe 0 0

122 Williams, Zoe 1342 3421 3214 3412 1738 45 36 46 46 173 0Sevier 0 0

106 Johnson, Dycee 3214 3214 3241 2143 1709 48 47 49 26 170 0Blount 0 0

107 Blair, Kyndal 3241 1234 1324 1234 16910 43 49 39 38 169 0Blount 0 0
109 Williams, Clare 3142 3214 3241 4231 16911 47 47 49 26 169 0Blount 0 0

115 Schmidt, Lydia 2314 3214 4312 2134 16912 44 47 46 32 169 0Hamilton 0 0

105 Hall, Ruthie 2314 3124 2314 2314 16713 44 46 43 34 167 0Blount 0 0

113 Arnold, Pierson 4312 1324 4123 1324 16614 35 47 38 46 166 0Hamilton 0 0
116 Martin, Wyatt 2431 2341 1432 1324 16015 32 44 38 46 160 0Knox 0 0

104 Carter, Emma 2431 3241 3421 2314 15816 32 42 50 34 158 0Blount 0 0

108 Walker, Madelyn 4321 4213 2431 3214 15417 33 35 44 42 154 0Blount 0 0

121 Johnson, Ava 2134 4231 4321 2431 14818 42 34 48 24 148 0Sevier 0 0
111 Marler, Katelyn 4231 2341 2314 4123 14619 29 44 43 30 146 0Cocke 0 0

110 Ayers, Jude 2143 3421 4123 2314 14320 35 36 38 34 143 0Cocke 0 0

117 Munn, Hannah 1243 4312 1432 1243 13821 37 31 38 32 138 0Knox 0 0

Printed 4/1/2022 6:04:15 PM



2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Bledsoe

CONTESTANT

1. Moody, Roark  (101)

2. Simmons, Braelyn  (102)

3. Swafford, Haley  (103)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

42

45

48

49

47

41

40

44

39

173

178

176

527

County County Code

Roxanne Hanson
Team Advisor

42

42

48

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

Grade

5

5

Bledsoe Junior A
Team Name

J1-Stock Horse Mares    J2-Stock Horse Geldings    J3-Ranch Pleasure    J4-Horsemanship

Rank

7

4

5

1

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

173

178

176

0

0

0

R3

0

0

0

R4

0

0

0

2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Hamilton

CONTESTANT

1. Arnold, Pierson  (113)

2. King, Addison  (114)

3. Schmidt, Lydia  (115)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

35

48

44

47

50

47

38

38

46

166

184

169

519

County County Code

Adam Presley
Team Advisor

46

48

32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

Grade

4

4

Hamilton Junior A
Team Name

J1-Stock Horse Mares    J2-Stock Horse Geldings    J3-Ranch Pleasure    J4-Horsemanship

Rank

14

2

12

2

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

166

184

169

0

0

0

R3

0

0

0

R4

0

0

0

2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Blount

CONTESTANT

1. Carter, Emma  (104)

2. Hall, Ruthie  (105)

3. Johnson, Dycee  (106)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

32

44

48

42

46

47

50

43

49

158

167

170

495

County County Code

Delaney Rostad
Team Advisor

34

34

26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

Grade

5

4

Blount Junior A
Team Name

J1-Stock Horse Mares    J2-Stock Horse Geldings    J3-Ranch Pleasure    J4-Horsemanship

Rank

16

13

9

3

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

158

167

170

0

0

0

R3

0

0

0

R4

0

0

0



2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Blount

CONTESTANT

1. Blair, Kyndal  (107)

2. Walker, Madelyn  (108)

3. Williams, Clare  (109)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

43

33

47

49

35

47

39

44

49

169

154

169

492

County County Code

Delaney Rostad
Team Advisor

38

42

26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

Grade

4

4

Blount Junior B
Team Name

J1-Stock Horse Mares    J2-Stock Horse Geldings    J3-Ranch Pleasure    J4-Horsemanship

Rank

10

17

11

4

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

169

154

169

0

0

0

R3

0

0

0

R4

0

0

0

2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Cocke

CONTESTANT

1. Ayers, Jude  (110)

2. Marler, Katelyn  (111)

3. Sweeten, Haddley  (112)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

35

29

43

36

44

46

38

43

45

143

146

180

469

County County Code

Kim Hurst
Team Advisor

34

30

46

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

Grade

4

5

Cocke Junior A
Team Name

J1-Stock Horse Mares    J2-Stock Horse Geldings    J3-Ranch Pleasure    J4-Horsemanship

Rank

20

19

3

5

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

143

146

180

0

0

0

R3

0

0

0

R4

0

0

0

2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Morgan

CONTESTANT

1. Robbins, Mason  (118)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

50 50 48 196

N/A

County County Code

Jenni Goodrich
Team Advisor

48 0 0 0 0 0 04

Grade

Morgan County Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Stock Horse Mares    J2-Stock Horse Geldings    J3-Ranch Pleasure    J4-Horsemanship

Rank

1

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

196 0

R3

0

R4

0



2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Rhea

CONTESTANT

1. Goode, Aubree  (119)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

50 47 46 175

N/A

County County Code

Noah Washburn
Team Advisor

32 0 0 0 0 0 05

Grade

Rhea County Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Stock Horse Mares    J2-Stock Horse Geldings    J3-Ranch Pleasure    J4-Horsemanship

Rank

6

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

175 0

R3

0

R4

0

2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Sevier

CONTESTANT

1. Williams, Zoe  (122)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

45 36 46 173

N/A

County County Code

Ashley McCarter
Team Advisor

46 0 0 0 0 0 05

Grade

Sevier County Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Stock Horse Mares    J2-Stock Horse Geldings    J3-Ranch Pleasure    J4-Horsemanship

Rank

8

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

173 0

R3

0

R4

0

2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Knox

CONTESTANT

1. Martin, Wyatt  (116)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

32 44 38 160

N/A

County County Code

Alicia Teubert
Team Advisor

46 0 0 0 0 0 04

Grade

Knox County Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Stock Horse Mares    J2-Stock Horse Geldings    J3-Ranch Pleasure    J4-Horsemanship

Rank

15

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

160 0

R3

0

R4

0



2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Sevier

CONTESTANT

1. Johnson, Ava  (121)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

42 34 48 148

N/A

County County Code

Ashley McCarter
Team Advisor

24 0 0 0 0 0 05

Grade

Sevier County Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Stock Horse Mares    J2-Stock Horse Geldings    J3-Ranch Pleasure    J4-Horsemanship

Rank

18

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

148 0

R3

0

R4

0

2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Knox

CONTESTANT

1. Munn, Hannah  (117)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

37 31 38 138

N/A

County County Code

Alicia Teubert
Team Advisor

32 0 0 0 0 0 05

Grade

Knox County Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Stock Horse Mares    J2-Stock Horse Geldings    J3-Ranch Pleasure    J4-Horsemanship

Rank

21

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

138 0

R3

0

R4

0
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