2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H

2022 Horse Judging Division: Junior

Date: 04/01/2022

TEAM SCORES

1st Place Score: 527 **County:** Bledsoe

Team Name: Bledsoe Junior A **Members:** Moody, Roark

Simmons, Braelyn Swafford, Haley

Coach: Roxanne Hanson **Agent:** Roxanne Hanson

2nd Place Score: 519 County: Hamilton

Team Name: Hamilton Junior A
Members: Arnold, Pierson

King, Addison Schmidt, Lydia

Coach: Adam Presley Agent: Adam Presley

3rd Place Score: 495 County: Blount

Team Name: Blount Junior A **Members:** Carter, Emma

Hall, Ruthie Johnson, Dycee

Coach: Delaney Rostad
Agent: Delaney Rostad

4th Place Score: 492 County: Blount

Team Name: Blount Junior B **Members:** Blair, Kyndal

Walker, Madelyn Williams, Clare

Coach: Delaney Rostad Agent: Delaney Rostad

5th Place Score: 469 County: Cocke

Team Name: Cocke Junior A **Members:** Ayers, Jude

Marler, Katelyn Sweeten, Haddley

Coach: Kim Hurst Agent: Kim Hurst

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

	Participant's Name	Score	County
1st:	Robbins, Mason	196.00	Morgan
2nd:	King, Addison	184.00	Hamilton
3rd:	Sweeten, Haddley	180.00	Cocke
4th:	Simmons, Braelyn	178.00	Bledsoe
5th:	Swafford, Haley	176.00	Bledsoe
6th:	Goode, Aubree	175.00	Rhea
7th:	Moody, Roark	173.00	Bledsoe
8th:	Williams, Zoe	173.00	Sevier
9th:	Johnson, Dycee	170.00	Blount
10th:	Blair, Kyndal	169.00	Blount
			·

Number of teams participating: 5

Number of participants: 21

Number of counties participating: 8

OTHER TEAMS:

2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H 2022 Horse Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Sorted By Rank

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3	Class 4	Class 5	Scoring Gi Class 6	Class 7	Class 8	Class 9	Class 10	Class 11	Class 12	2
Official Placing Penalty Points										
n # Team Name	Member 1 Score	Member 2 Score	Member 3 Score	Member 4 Score	Member 5 Score	Team Halter Score	Team Perform Score	Team Reasons Score	Total Score	R
1 Bledsoe Junior A	173	178	176			0	0	0	527	
Team Member 1: (101) Moody, Roark Team Member 2: (102) Simmons, Braelyn Team Member 3: (103) Swafford, Haley Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()										
5 Hamilton Junior A	166	184	169			0	0	0	519	
Team Member 1: (113) Arnold, Pierson Team Member 2: (114) King, Addison Team Member 3: (115) Schmidt, Lydia Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()										
2 Blount Junior A	158	167	170			0	0	0	495	
Team Member 1: (104) Carter, Emma Team Member 2: (105) Hall, Ruthie Team Member 3: (106) Johnson, Dycee Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()										
3 Blount Junior B	169	154	169			0	0	0	492	
Team Member 1: (107) Blair, Kyndal Team Member 2: (108) Walker, Madelyn Team Member 3: (109) Williams, Clare Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()										
4 Cocke Junior A	143	146	180			0	0	0	469	
Team Member 1: (110) Ayers, Jude Team Member 2: (111) Marler, Katelyn Team Member 3: (112) Sweeten, Haddley Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()										
7 Morgan County Junior Individual	196					0	0	0	196	
Team Member 1: (118) Robbins, Mason Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()										

2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H 2022 Horse Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Sorted By Rank

Class 1 Class 2 Class Official Placing Penalty Points	3 Class 4	<u>Οπιсιаι</u> Class 5	Scoring Gi Class 6	Class 7	Class 8	Class 9	Class 10	Class 11	Class 12	2
eam # Team Name	Member 1 Score	Member 2 Score	Member 3 Score	Member 4 Score	Member 5 Score	Team Halter Score	Team Perform Score	Team Reasons Score	Total Score	Ran
8 Rhea County Junior Individual Team Member 1: (119) Goode, Aubree Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()	175					0	0	0	175	7
45 Sevier County Junior Individual Team Member 1: (122) Williams, Zoe Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()	173					0	0	0	173	8
6 Knox County Junior Individual Team Member 1: (116) Martin, Wyatt Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()	160					0	0	0	160	9
10 Sevier County Junior Individual Team Member 1: (121) Johnson, Ava Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()	148					0	0	0	148	10
42 Knox County Junior Individual Team Member 1: (117) Munn, Hannah Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()	138					0	0	0	138	1

2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H 2022 Horse Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

Division: Junior - Sorted By Total Score

		<u>Of</u>	ficial Scorii	ng Grid & L	<u>egend</u>				
	Class 1	Class 2	Class 3	Class 4	Class 5	Class 6	Class 7	Class 8	
Official Placing	3124	2134	3421	3142					
Penalty Points	2 - 2 - 3	1 - 1 - 4	2 - 1 - 2	2 - 4 - 2					

J1-Stock Horse Mares J2-Stock Horse Geldings J3-Ranch Pleasure J4-Horsemanship

				,	Judgi	ng Cla	ıss Pl	acing	s			Juc	lgin	g Class Scores	Tota Judgi		ı	Reaso Score			Total Reasons	Total Halter	Total Perform	Total
Rank	Ex # Contestant Name	County	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J1	J2	J3	J4 J5 J6 J7 J		_	1	R2 F	3 F	₹4	Score	Score	Score	Score
1	118 Robbins, Mason	Morgan	3124	2134	3412	3124					50	50	48	48	196						0	0	0	196
2	114 King, Addison	Hamilton	1324	2134	4123	1342					48	3 50	38	48	184						0	0	0	184
3	112 Sweeten, Haddley	Cocke	3241	2143	3142	1324					43	3 46	45	46	180						0	0	0	180
4	102 Simmons, Braelyn	Bledsoe	1342	1324	3124	3214					45	47	44	42	178						0	0	0	178
5	103 Swafford, Haley	Bledsoe	3214	1342	1324	3124					48	3 41	39	48	176						0	0	0	176
6	119 Goode, Aubree	Rhea	3124	3214	4312	2134					50	47	46	32	175						0	0	0	175
7	101 Moody, Roark	Bledsoe	2134	2314	4213	1432					42	49	40	42	173						0	0	0	173
8	122 Williams, Zoe	Sevier	1342	3421	3214	3412					45	36	46	46	173						0	0	0	173
9	106 Johnson, Dycee	Blount	3214	3214	3241	2143					48	3 47	49	26	170						0	0	0	170
10	107 Blair, Kyndal	Blount	3241	1234	1324	1234					43	3 49	39	38	169						0	0	0	169
11	109 Williams, Clare	Blount	3142	3214	3241	4231					47	47	49	26	169						0	0	0	169
12	115 Schmidt, Lydia	Hamilton	2314	3214	4312	2134					44	47	46	32	169						0	0	0	169
13	105 Hall, Ruthie	Blount	2314	3124	2314	2314					44	46	43	34	167						0	0	0	167
14	113 Arnold, Pierson	Hamilton	4312	1324	4123	1324					35	47	38	46	166						0	0	0	166
15	116 Martin, Wyatt	Knox	2431	2341	1432	1324					32	2 44	38	46	160						0	0	0	160
16	104 Carter, Emma	Blount	2431	3241	3421	2314					32	42	50	34	158						0	0	0	158
17	108 Walker, Madelyn	Blount	4321	4213	2431	3214					33	35	44	42	154						0	0	0	154
18	121 Johnson, Ava	Sevier	2134	4231	4321	2431					42	34	48	24	148						0	0	0	148
19	111 Marler, Katelyn	Cocke	4231	2341	2314	4123					29	44	43	30	146						0	0	0	146
20	110 Ayers, Jude	Cocke	2143	3421	4123	2314					35	36	38	34	143						0	0	0	143
21	117 Munn, Hannah	Knox	1243	4312	1432	1243					37	31	38	32	138						0	0	0	138

Bledsoe Junior A		Bledsoe											I	Roxa	inne Ha	anson	i
Team Name				Со	unty				(County C	ode			Т	eam Advi	sor	
			Judging Classes J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7										sons sses				
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J 5	J6	J 7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	Total Score	Rank
1. Moody, Roark (101)	5	42	49	40	42	0	0	0	0	173	0	0	0	0	0	173	7
2. Simmons, Braelyn (102)	5	45	47	44	42	0	0	0	0	178	0	0	0	0	0	178	4
3. Swafford, Haley (103)	5	48	41	39	48	0	0	0	0	176	0	0	0	0	0	176	5
4.																	
TOTAL TEAM SCORE																527	1

J1-Stock Horse Mares J2-Stock Horse Geldings J3-Ranch Pleasure J4-Horsemanship

2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Hamilton Junior A				Han	niltor	ì								Ada	am Pre	sley	
Team Name				Со	unty				(County C	ode			Т	eam Advi	sor	
			Judging Classes J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7										sons sses				
CONTESTANT	Grade									Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	Total Score	Rank
1. Arnold, Pierson (113)	4	35	47	38	46	0	0	0	0	166	0	0	0	0	0	166	14
2. King, Addison (114)	4	48	50	38	48	0	0	0	0	184	0	0	0	0	0	184	2
3. Schmidt, Lydia (115)	4	44	47	46	32	0	0	0	0	169	0	0	0	0	0	169	12
4.																	
TOTAL TEAM SCORE															•	519	2

J1-Stock Horse Mares J2-Stock Horse Geldings J3-Ranch Pleasure J4-Horsemanship

2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Blount

Blount Junior A

Delanev Rostad

Bloant carrier 7 t																	
Team Name				Со	unty				(County C	ode			Т	eam Advi	sor	
					Jud Clas	ging sses							sons sses				
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	Total Score	Ran
1. Carter, Emma (104)	4	32	42	50	34	0	0	0	0	158	0	0	0	0	0	158	16
2. Hall, Ruthie (105)	5	44	46	43	34	0	0	0	0	167	0	0	0	0	0	167	13
3. Johnson, Dycee (106)	4	48	47	49	26	0	0	0	0	170	0	0	0	0	0	170	9
4.																	
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	TAL TEAM SCORE									•		-			•	495	3

Blount Junior B				Blo	ount									Dela	aney Ro	ostad	
Team Name	, ,			Со	unty				(County C	ode			Т	eam Advi	sor	
		Judging Classes J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7											sons sses				
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	Total Score	Rank
1. Blair, Kyndal (107)	4	43	49	39	38	0	0	0	0	169	0	0	0	0	0	169	10
2. Walker, Madelyn (108)	4	33	35	44	42	0	0	0	0	154	0	0	0	0	0	154	17
3. Williams, Clare (109)	4	47	47	49	26	0	0	0	0	169	0	0	0	0	0	169	11
4.																	
TOTAL TEAM SCORE																492	4

J1-Stock Horse Mares J2-Stock Horse Geldings J3-Ranch Pleasure J4-Horsemanship

2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Cocke Junior A		Cocke												K	(im Hur	st	
Team Name				Со	unty				(County C	ode			T	eam Advi	sor	
			Judging Classes J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7										sons sses				
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	Total Score	Rank
1. Ayers, Jude (110)	4	35	36	38	34	0	0	0	0	143	0	0	0	0	0	143	20
2. Marler, Katelyn (111)	4	29	44	43	30	0	0	0	0	146	0	0	0	0	0	146	19
3. Sweeten, Haddley (112)	5	43	46	45	46	0	0	0	0	180	0	0	0	0	0	180	3
4.																	
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•															469	5

J1-Stock Horse Mares J2-Stock Horse Geldings J3-Ranch Pleasure J4-Horsemanship

2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Morgan

Morgan County Junior Individual

Jenni Goodrich

morgan county came main	aaai				gan												
Team Name				Со	unty				(County C	ode			Т	eam Advi	sor	
						ging sses							sons sses				
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	Total Score	Ranl
1. Robbins, Mason (118)	4	50	50	48	48	0	0	0	0	196	0	0	0	0	0	196	1
2.																	
3.																	
4.																	
TOTAL TEAM SCORE		•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	N/A	N/A

Rhea County Junior Individual	022 1	1013			nea		y ui	.u	001	e Foli	•			Noa	h Wasl	nburn	
Team Name				Со	unty				(County C	ode			Т	eam Advi	sor	
						ging sses							sons sses				
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	Total Score	Rank
1. Goode, Aubree (119)	5	50	47	46	32	0	0	0	0	175	0	0	0	0	0	175	6
2.																	
3.																	
4.																	
TOTAL TEAM SCORE																N/A	N/A
Sevier County Junior Individual	022 F 	lors	e Ju	Se	vier	Entr	y ar	nd S		e Fori					ley McC		,
Team Name				Со	unty				(County C	ode			Т	eam Advi	sor	
						ging sses							sons sses				
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	Total Score	Rank
1. Williams, Zoe (122)	5	45	36	46	46	0	0	0	0	173	0	0	0	0	0	173	8
2.																	
3.																	
4.																	
TOTAL TEAM SCORE																N/A	N/A
				udgi	ng l					i Pleas e Fori		J4	-Hoi				
Knox County Junior Individual Team Name	— –				ounty					County C	ode	— -			cia Teu eam Advi		
					Jud	ging sses				·			sons sses				
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3		J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1		R3	R4	Reasons Score	Total Score	Rank
1. Martin, Wyatt (116)	4	32	44	38		0	0	0	0	160	0		0	0	0	160	15
2.																	
3.																	
4.																	
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	-	•		•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	-	•	NI/A	NI/A

Sevier County Junior Individual		Sevier								Ashley McCarter										
Team Name		County								County C	ode		Team Advisor							
		Judging Classes								Reasons Classes										
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	Total Score	Rank			
1. Johnson, Ava (121)	5	42	34	48	24	0	0	0	0	148	0	0	0	0	0	148	18			
2.																				
3.																				
4.																				
TOTAL TEAM SCORE																N/A	N/A			

J1-Stock Horse Mares J2-Stock Horse Geldings J3-Ranch Pleasure J4-Horsemanship

2022 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Knox County Junior Individual		Knox											Alicia Teubert							
Team Name		County							County Code					Team Advisor						
		Judging Classes								Reasons Classes										
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	Total Score	Rank			
1. Munn, Hannah (117)	5	37	31	38	32	0	0	0	0	138	0	0	0	0	0	138	21			
2.																				
3.																				
4.																				
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•															N/A	N/A			

J1-Stock Horse Mares J2-Stock Horse Geldings J3-Ranch Pleasure J4-Horsemanship